
 

United Nations System Staff College 
Viale Maestri del Lavoro, 10 ● 10127 Turin, Italy 
Phone: (+39 011) 65 359 11  ●  Fax: (+39 011) 65 359 02 ●  www.unssc.org 

 

 
 
 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
RFQ_2020_03_POST WARRANTY 

 
1. The United Nations System Staff College (UNSSC) requests your price quotation for the items specified (or 
equivalent) in this Request for Quotation (RFQ).  
 
2. We must receive your quotation via email at the address procurement@unssc.org, on or before 31 March 2020 by 
close of business. Your quotation must be valid for at least 30 days. Your quotation will be reviewed by the Staff 
College in accordance with the United Nations Financial Regulations and Rules, as well as the terms and conditions 
contained herein. 
 
3. The Financial Regulations and Rules of the United Nations preclude advance payments or payments by letter of 
credit. Such provisions in a quotation will be prejudicial to its evaluation by the Staff College.  The normal payment 
terms of the UNSSC is net 30 days upon satisfactory delivery of merchandise and acceptance thereof by the UNSSC. 
You must therefore clearly specify in your quotation if our payment terms are acceptable. 
 
4. Please note that the Staff College has VAT exemption status and can provide documentation for same.  
Hence, your pricing should take this status into account. 

mailto:procurement@unssc.org


2 

Requirement 
 

1. Description of requirement  
 

 

# code description quant. Unit Cost € total €

1 U2UT9PE HPE 1 year post warranty Foundation Care Next business day DL380 Gen6 Service (a,b) 2 0 0

2 H6HB6PE HPE 1 Year post warranty Foundation Care Next business day DL360 Gen9 Service (c,d) 2 0 0

3 HA7D2PE HPE 2 Year post warranty Foundation Care Next business day MSA 2040 Storage serv. 1 0 0

4 V1S46AA Mouse USB HP X900 20 0 0

5 T6T83AA Keyboard and mouse USB HP Slim 5 0 0

6 Q1J07B HPE MSA 2050 SFF Disk Enclosure 1 0 0

7 H7KG6E HPE 5 Year Foundation Care Next business day MSA 2050 Disk Enclosure 1 0 0

 
 

More info relevant to items 1,2,3 
 

model name model number serial number
current care pack 

expiring date

new care 

pack item #

a DL 380 G6 470065-143 CZ20164RF2 28/05/2020 1

b DL 380 G6 491315-421 CZ20185HM0 13/06/2020 1

c DL360 G9 755263-B21 CZJ513048V 11/04/2020 2

d DL360 G9 755263-B21 CZJ513048W 11/04/2020 2

e MSA 2040 SAS DC C8S54A 2S6447D132 22/04/2020 3  
 
 
 

2. Delivery Point: 
United Nations System Staff College 
Viale Maestri del Lavoro 10 
10127 Torino 

 
3. Invoicing details 

United Nations System Staff College 
Viale Maestri del Lavoro 10 
10127 Torino 
CF 97615980014 

 
 


